X3 FastMig
BRILLIANTLY SIMPLE, BRUTALLY EFFECTIVE MIG/MAG
WELDING
18
.1
0.
20
24
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product name Product code Sales package code
X3S Power Source Syn 420 G X3S420G
X3S Power Source Syn 420 W X3S420W
X3 Wire Feeder HD300 X3HD300
ACCESSORIES
Product name Product code Sales package code
GXe 405G GXE405G35 (3.5m), GXE405G5 (5m)
GXe 405W GXE405W35 (3.5m), GXE405W5 (5m)
GXe 505W GXE505W35 (3.5m), GXE505W5 (5m)
GXe 305G GXE305G35 (3.5m), GXE305G5 (5m)
GXe 305W GXE305W35 (3.5m), GXE305W5 (5m)
HR53 (Digital Hand Remote) HR53
GRe50 (remote control) GRe50
X3 4-wheel Trolley X3T4
X5 Wire Feeder 2-wheel Trolley X5702010000
X5 Wire Feeder Trolley X5702020000
X5 Wire Feeder HD300 Hanger for Boom X5702041000
Splitter 3/7-pin 6185773
X3 InterConnection Cable 70-G 1.5m X37001MG
X3 InterConnection Cable 70-W 1.5m X37001MW
X3 Interconnection Cable 95-G 1.5m X39501MG
X3 Interconnection Cable 95-W 1,5m X39501MW
X3 InterConnection Cable 70-G 5m X37005MG
X3 InterConnection Cable 70-W 5m X37005MW
X3 InterConnection Cable 70-G 10m X37010MG
X3 InterConnection Cable 70-W 10m X37010MW
X3 InterConnection Cable 70-G 15m X37015MG
X3 InterConnection Cable 70-W 15m X37015MW
X3 InterConnection Cable 70-G 20m X37020MG
X3 InterConnection Cable 70-W 20m X37020MW
X3 InterConnection Cable 70-G 25m X37025MG
X3 InterConnection Cable 70-W 25m X37025MW
X3 InterConnection Cable 70-G 30m X37030MG
X3 InterConnection Cable 70-W 30m X37030MW
Extension Cable 70 1m SP800550
Wire Conduit Cable with Connectors 1.8m SP600535
Wire Conduit Cable with Connectors 3m SP600536
Wire Conduit Cable with Connectors 4m SP800803